Date of commencement of liquidation: 04/06/2025 ; List of Creditors as on 19-07-2025

Annexure - 8
Name of the corporate debtor: Nirmangold Plasttech Private Limited

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues) (Amount in X)
Sl. Name of [ldentification Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount [ Amount Amount of Remarks,
No. creditor No. Date of Amount Amount Nature Amount Whether Amount % share of any | of claim claim under if any
receipt claimed of claim of covered by lien / covered in total mutual | rejected verification
admitted claim lien or attachment by amount dues,
attachment | removed? | guarantee | of claims that
pending (Yes/No) admitted may be
disposal set off
1 [Nirmangold 15-7-2025 2,86,75,966 | 2,86,75,966 |unsecured O[NA - - -
Alloys Private
Limited
2,86,75,966 | 2,86,75,966 - - R




